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7581 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,213 93.8100 105.07 127,450 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 924

BAS 36 100 36 2,459

BAS 888 100 888 60,646

FOP 196 30 2024 59 4,029

FSP 336 40 134 9,151

UEP 160 60 96 6,557

1,616 1,213 82,842

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 S4 W4 S12 E4 S4 E13 E29 N20 W9 W20 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,20] S12 E28 N12 W28 $
UEP=[ORIG=20,0] N8 W20 S8 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=29,0] N4 W9 S4 E9 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,32] S14 E14 N14 W14 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 12.50 12.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,250

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

8 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6,330

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


